10

11

Teilnehmer

Hauser Sabrina

Pfeifer Werner

Taucher Kathi

Temmel Uschi

Langer Sandra

Juwan Daniela

Hauer Sarolta

Heinzel Markus

Maier Evelyn

Juwan Daniela

Schletz Karolina

DIE HUNDE
SPORTHALLE

Hund

Matti

Amy

Flip

Wilma

Denver

Maevee

Popeye

Bandit

Yuma

Aimee

Dee

5. VBSO-Cup/FMBB-Quali

Verein

ORV HSV Bad Fischau Nord - die Hundesporthalle

ORV HSV Steirerpfoten - Gleisdorf

ORV HSV Frauental

VBSO Bad Fischau

OGV HVT Hundeverein Traisenau

ORV HSV Steirerpfoten - Gleisdorf

OHV Hundeschule Berndorf

OGV Sportdogs Sommerein

ORV HSV Steirerpfoten - Gleisdorf

ORV HSV Steirerpfoten - Gleisdorf

OHV Hundeschule Berndorf

LK1, LK2, LK3, Oldies / L

Lauf / Richter

Open A-Lauf (Veres ZSuzsa)
Open Jumping (Frick Lisa)
Open A-Lauf (Veres ZSuzsa)
Open Jumping (Frick Lisa)
Open A-Lauf (Veres ZSuzsa)
Open Jumping (Frick Lisa)
Open A-Lauf (Veres ZSuzsa)
Open Jumping (Frick Lisa)
Open A-Lauf (Veres ZSuzsa)
Open Jumping (Frick Lisa)
Open A-Lauf (Veres ZSuzsa)
Open Jumping (Frick Lisa)
Open A-Lauf (Veres ZSuzsa)
Open Jumping (Frick Lisa)
Open A-Lauf (Veres ZSuzsa)
Open Jumping (Frick Lisa)
Open A-Lauf (Veres ZSuzsa)
Open Jumping (Frick Lisa)
Open A-Lauf (Veres ZSuzsa)
Open Jumping (Frick Lisa)
Open A-Lauf (Veres ZSuzsa)

Open Jumping (Frick Lisa)

dognow

Rang Punkte

5

3

16

10

11

14

10

18

13

14

11

20

52

53

54

a7

56

44

51

48

41

55

53

40

47

45

43

46

50

38

a4

42

46

36

Gesamt

105

101

100

99

96

93

92

89

88

86

82



Rang

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Teilnehmer

PaRecker Pia

Passecker Regina

Promitzer Sandra

Hauser Sabrina

Urban Julia

Schletz Karolina

RedI Claudia

Kihn Pascale

Bellingrath-Tirscherl Marion

Adlboller Andreas

Stefl Isabella

DIE HUNDE
SPORTHALLE

5. VBSO-Cup/FMBB-Quali

Hund

Just Perfect Ylvie

Wuk

Nika

Say

Kio

Fantasy

Escapee

Kiwi of Austrian Starlight

Grietje

Fleet

Typhoon

Verein

OGV Tulln

OGV Tulin

SVO OG 39 Raabtal

ORV HSV Bad Fischau Nord - die Hundesporthalle

VBSO Bad Fischau

OHV Hundeschule Berndorf

OGV Wienerwald

OCBH Osterreichischer Club fiir Britische Hiltehunde

ORV HSV Union Kénigstetten

ORV HSV Donaustadt

VBSO Bad Fischau

LK1, LK2, LK3, Oldies / L

Lauf / Richter

Open A-Lauf (Veres ZSuzsa)
Open Jumping (Frick Lisa)
Open A-Lauf (Veres ZSuzsa)
Open Jumping (Frick Lisa)
Open A-Lauf (Veres ZSuzsa)
Open Jumping (Frick Lisa)
Open A-Lauf (Veres ZSuzsa)
Open Jumping (Frick Lisa)
Open A-Lauf (Veres ZSuzsa)
Open Jumping (Frick Lisa)
Open A-Lauf (Veres ZSuzsa)
Open Jumping (Frick Lisa)
Open A-Lauf (Veres ZSuzsa)
Open Jumping (Frick Lisa)
Open A-Lauf (Veres ZSuzsa)
Open Jumping (Frick Lisa)
Open A-Lauf (Veres ZSuzsa)
Open Jumping (Frick Lisa)
Open A-Lauf (Veres ZSuzsa)
Open Jumping (Frick Lisa)
Open A-Lauf (Veres ZSuzsa)

Open Jumping (Frick Lisa)

dognow

Rang Punkte

20

19

22

22

23

21

2

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

37

37

35

34

34

35

55

54

52

51!

50

49

49

48

Gesamt

74

69

69

55

54

52

il

50

49

49

48



Rang

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Teilnehmer

Mdosinger Manfred

Wurm Michael

Hengstberger Tina

Temmel Uschi

Reiter Astrid

Maier Evelyn

Benesch Jurgen

Hofeneder Roland

Hochsmann Claudia

Lazar Claudia

Rehberger Ernst

DIE HUNDE
SPORTHALLE

5. VBSO-Cup/FMBB-Quali

Hund

Ro

Flying "Milow"

Jester

Jill

Marleen

Cooper

Aria

One

Aika

Annea

Alexa

Verein

VBSO Ebreichsdorf-West

ORV HSV Neuhofen an der Krems

ORV HSV Union Kénigstetten

VBSO Bad Fischau

ORV HSV Steirerpfoten - Gleisdorf

ORV HSV Steirerpfoten - Gleisdorf

VBSO Ebreichsdorf-West

ORV HSV Bad Fischau Nord - die Hundesporthalle

VBSO Bad Fischau

VBSO Bad Fischau

OHV Hundeschule Berndorf

LK1, LK2, LK3, Oldies / L

Lauf / Richter

Open A-Lauf (Veres ZSuzsa)
Open Jumping (Frick Lisa)
Open A-Lauf (Veres ZSuzsa)
Open Jumping (Frick Lisa)
Open A-Lauf (Veres ZSuzsa)
Open Jumping (Frick Lisa)
Open A-Lauf (Veres ZSuzsa)
Open Jumping (Frick Lisa)
Open A-Lauf (Veres ZSuzsa)
Open Jumping (Frick Lisa)
Open A-Lauf (Veres ZSuzsa)
Open Jumping (Frick Lisa)
Open A-Lauf (Veres ZSuzsa)
Open Jumping (Frick Lisa)
Open A-Lauf (Veres ZSuzsa)
Open Jumping (Frick Lisa)
Open A-Lauf (Veres ZSuzsa)
Open Jumping (Frick Lisa)
Open A-Lauf (Veres ZSuzsa)
Open Jumping (Frick Lisa)
Open A-Lauf (Veres ZSuzsa)

Open Jumping (Frick Lisa)

dognow

Rang Punkte

12

DIS

DIS

13

15

N.A.

N.A.

15

17

DIS

18

DIS

DIS

17

19

DIS

21

DIS

DIS

23

24

N.A.

45

0

0

43

42

41

40

39

39

38

36

33

33

Gesamt

45

43

42

41

40

39

39

38

36

33

33



DIE HUNDE
SPORTHALLE

Teilnehmer

Minihold Nicole

Hauer Sarolta
MandI-Md&singer Helene
Kossler Katja

Posset Sabrina
Frahwirth Viki

Sebesta Silke
Hoéchsmann Claudia
Charvat Madelaine
Rosenauer Bianca

Florea Daniel

Hund

Rey

Nitro

Aragon

Leela

Ruby

Rosita

Sir Henry

Anton

Arizona

Sally

Zip

5. VBSO-Cup/FMBB-Quali

Verein

VBSO Ebreichsdorf-West

OHV Hundeschule Berndorf

VBSO Ebreichsdorf-West

VBSO Klagenfurt

VBSO Ebreichsdorf-West

ORV HSV Union Kénigstetten

SVO OG 67 Neunkirchen

VBSO Bad Fischau

VBSO Bad Fischau

ORV HSV Neuhofen an der Krems

Agility Monor

LK1, LK2, LK3, Oldies / L

Lauf / Richter

Open A-Lauf (Veres ZSuzsa)
Open Jumping (Frick Lisa)
Open A-Lauf (Veres ZSuzsa)
Open Jumping (Frick Lisa)
Open A-Lauf (Veres ZSuzsa)
Open Jumping (Frick Lisa)
Open A-Lauf (Veres ZSuzsa)
Open Jumping (Frick Lisa)
Open A-Lauf (Veres ZSuzsa)
Open Jumping (Frick Lisa)
Open A-Lauf (Veres ZSuzsa)
Open Jumping (Frick Lisa)
Open A-Lauf (Veres ZSuzsa)
Open Jumping (Frick Lisa)
Open A-Lauf (Veres ZSuzsa)
Open Jumping (Frick Lisa)
Open A-Lauf (Veres ZSuzsa)
Open Jumping (Frick Lisa)
Open A-Lauf (Veres ZSuzsa)
Open Jumping (Frick Lisa)
Open A-Lauf (Veres ZSuzsa)

Open Jumping (Frick Lisa)

dognow

Rang Punkte

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

0

0

Gesamt

0



Teilnehmer

Curin Manuela

Sebesta Silke

Hetych Emanuel

Mandl-Mésinger Helene

Mdosinger Manfred

Hofeneder Roland

Bellingrath-Turscherl Marion

Brodtrager Susanne

Zaglmann Karin

Heinzel Lara

Wiesenhofer Sarah

DIE HUNDE
SPORTHALLE

Hund

Atomic

Freeze

Wizz

Gin

Alice

Jacy

Anup

Maya

Pearl

Miyu

Limit

5. VBSO-Cup/FMBB-Quali

Verein

VBSO Bad Fischau

VBSO Bad Fischau

OHV Hundeschule Berndorf

VBSO Ebreichsdorf-West

VBSO Ebreichsdorf-West

ORV HSV Bad Fischau Nord - die Hundesporthalle

ORV HSV Union Kénigstetten

ORV HSV Steirerpfoten - Gleisdorf

ORV HSV Bad Fischau Nord - die Hundesporthalle

OGV Sportdogs Sommerein

SVO OG 67 Neunkirchen

LK1, LK2, LK3, Oldies / L

Lauf / Richter

Open A-Lauf (Veres ZSuzsa)
Open Jumping (Frick Lisa)
Open A-Lauf (Veres ZSuzsa)
Open Jumping (Frick Lisa)
Open A-Lauf (Veres ZSuzsa)
Open Jumping (Frick Lisa)
Open A-Lauf (Veres ZSuzsa)
Open Jumping (Frick Lisa)
Open A-Lauf (Veres ZSuzsa)
Open Jumping (Frick Lisa)
Open A-Lauf (Veres ZSuzsa)
Open Jumping (Frick Lisa)
Open A-Lauf (Veres ZSuzsa)
Open Jumping (Frick Lisa)
Open A-Lauf (Veres ZSuzsa)
Open Jumping (Frick Lisa)
Open A-Lauf (Veres ZSuzsa)
Open Jumping (Frick Lisa)
Open A-Lauf (Veres ZSuzsa)
Open Jumping (Frick Lisa)
Open A-Lauf (Veres ZSuzsa)

Open Jumping (Frick Lisa)

dognow

Rang Punkte

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

0

0

Gesamt

0



Teilnehmer

Absenger Hannah

Kroboth Manuela

Lovass Lara

Stefl Isabella

DIE HUNDE
SPORTHALLE

Hund

Venice

O'Conner

Infinity

Syclone

5. VBSO-Cup/FMBB-Quali

Verein

SVO OG 39 Raabtal

OGV Sportdogs Sommerein

VBSO Ebreichsdorf-West

VBSO Bad Fischau

LK1, LK2, LK3, Oldies / L

Lauf / Richter

Open A-Lauf (Veres ZSuzsa)
Open Jumping (Frick Lisa)
Open A-Lauf (Veres ZSuzsa)
Open Jumping (Frick Lisa)
Open A-Lauf (Veres ZSuzsa)
Open Jumping (Frick Lisa)
Open A-Lauf (Veres ZSuzsa)

Open Jumping (Frick Lisa)

dognow

Rang Punkte

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

0

0

Gesamt

0



